
PLEASANT VALLEY RECREATION AND PARK DISTRICT 

 

BOARD OF DIRECTOR MEETING DATES 

CITY OF CAMARILLO, CITY HALL COUNCIL CHAMBERS 

601 CARMEN DRIVE, CAMARILLO  

(UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED) 

 

2023 DATES 

 

❑ Wednesday, January 4, 6:00 pm  
 

 

➢ Board Goal Setting Workshop: Senior Center. Saturday, January 28 

at 9:00 a.m.  

 

❑ Wednesday, February 1, 6:00 p.m.  

 

❑ Wednesday, March 1, 6:00 p.m.  

 

❑ Wednesday, April 5, 6:00 p.m. 

 

➢ Budget Workshop: Senior Center. Saturday, April 29 at 8:00 a.m.  

 

❑ Wednesday, May 3, 6:00 p.m. 

 

➢ Budget Workshop: Senior Center. Tuesday, May 9 at 5:00 p.m.  

 

❑ Wednesday, June 7, 6:00 p.m. 

 

❑ Wednesday, July 5, 6:00 p.m.   

 

❑ Wednesday, August 2, 6:00 p.m. (typically dark in August) 

 

❑ Wednesday, September 6, 6:00 p.m.  

 

❑ Wednesday, October 4, 6:00 p.m.  

 

❑ Wednesday, November 1, 6:00 p.m.  

 

❑ Thursday, December 7, 6:00 pm  


